CHILD'S NAME

Valkstone Primary School
Uniforms 2017

GRADE____

PARENT'S NAME

ITEM

PRICE

SIZES

QUANTITY

ROW TOTAL $

UNISEX

Windcheater

$25.00

10

12

14

Bomber Jacket

$38.00

10

12

14

$40.95

16

Tracksuit Pant (Double Knee & Rib cuff)

$26.00

10

12

14

Tracksuit Pant (Straight Leg)

$26.50

10

12

14

Poloshirt (Long Sleeve)

$22.00

10

12

14

16

Poloshirt (Short Sleeve)

$20.50

10

12

14

16

Rugby Knit Short

$16.00

10

12

14

$19.00

16

Subtotal $




Valkstone Primary School
Uniforms 2017

Carry Forward $

ITEM PRICE SIZES QUANTITY ROW TOTAL $
GIRLS ONLY
6
Open Hem Windcheater $28.30 8
4
Bootleg Pant $29.00 6
8
10
12 > 16
Leggings $16.00 4>14
$19.00 16
6
8
Gingham Summer Dress $26.00 10
12
14
4
6
Skorts $17.50 8
10
12
14
Bike Short $15.40 6 8 10
12 14
4 6 8
Cargo Shorts $23.00 10 12 14
16
, _ $36.75 6
Winter Tunic Dress 8
Raincoats $20.00 4>16
Small
Slouch Hat $10.80 Medium
Large
Small (4-6)
Artsmock $16.50 Medium (8-10)
Large (12-14)
Bookbag $8.40 One Size
Chairbag $8.10 One Size
School Bag $38.40 One Size
GRAND TOTAL $
Credit Card Payment
Visa / Mastercard Cccv For Office Use Only
Card Number: Expiry Date [Date Receipt No Total Paid

/




