Valkstone Primary School Uniforms 2017

CHILD'S NAME_____ GRADE___ PARENT'S NAME_____

ITEM	PRICE	SIZES	QUANTITY	ROW TOTAL \$
UNISEX				
		6		
		8		
Windcheater	\$25.00	10		
		12		
		14		
	\$38.00	6		
		8		
Bomber Jacket		10		
		12		
		14		
	\$40.95	16		
		4		
		6		
		8		
Tracksuit Pant (Double Knee & Rib cuff)	\$26.00	10		
		12		
		14		
		4		
		6		
		8		
Tracksuit Pant (Straight Leg)	\$26.50	10		
		12		
		14		
		4		
		6		
		8		
Poloshirt (Long Sleeve)	\$22.00	10		
		12		
		14		
		16		
Poloshirt (Short Sleeve) Rugby Knit Short	\$20.50	4		
		6		
		8		
		10		
		12		
		14		
		16		
	\$16.00	6		
		8		
		10		
	<u> </u>	12		
	#40.00	14	+	
	\$19.00	16	Subtotal	

Valkstone Primary School Uniforms 2017

\$28.30	6 8	Carry Forward \$ QUANTITY	ROW TOTAL \$
\$28.30			
\$28.30			
\$28.30	8	ī l	
	4		
\$29.00	6		
	8		
	10		
	12 > 16		
\$16.00	4 > 14		
\$19.00	16		
	6		
	8		
\$26.00	10		
	12		
	14		
	4		
	6		
\$17.50	8		
	10		
	12		
	14		
\$15.40	6 8 10		
	12 14		
	4 6 8		
\$23.00	10 12 14		
	16		
¢36.75	6		
ψ30.73	8		
\$20.00	4 > 16		
	Small		
\$10.80	Medium		
	Large		
	Small (4-6)		
\$16.50	Medium (8-10)		
	Large (12-14)		
\$8.40	One Size		
\$8.10	One Size		
	-	GRAND TOTAL \$	
	\$16.00 \$19.00 \$26.00 \$17.50 \$15.40 \$23.00 \$36.75 \$20.00 \$10.80 \$16.50 \$8.40	8	8

Credit Card Payment				
Visa / Mastercard	CCV	For Office Use Only		
Card Number:	Expiry Date	Date	Receipt No	Total Paid
	/			